
Quarterly Issues/Programs List Q1 - 2014 
 

There Follows a listing of the significant issues responded to by WHRV 89.5 FM, Norfolk, VA, along with 
the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period _____ to _____. The listing is 
by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect priority or significance.  
 

Description 

of Issue 

Program/Segment Date Time Duration Narration of Type and 

Description of Program/Segment 

Politics  HearSay  1.6.14 

1.15.14 

1.22.14 

2.6.14 

2.24.14 

3.6.14 

3.10.14 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

6th District Special Elections  

2014 General Assembly Session 

2014 General Assembly Update 

2014 General Assembly Week 5 

2014 General Assembly Midway 

Congressmen of Hampton Roads 

Political Roundtable 

Education  HearSay  

 

Another View  

2.5.14 

3.13.14 

1.31.14 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

STEM’s Older Students  

Count Down to Graduation 

American Graduate  

Military  HearSay  3.10.14 12:06 52 min Military Matters  

Health  HearSay  

Another View  

 

3.19.14 

1.24.14 

2.28.14 

3.28.14 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

12:06 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

52 min 

Fight Against ALS  

Alzheimer’s Disease  

Heart Disease Women  

Your eyes and your health  

Race Another View  1.17.14 

3.14.14 

12:06 

12:06 

52 min 

52 min 

Housing Discrimination  

Stand Your Ground  
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Education  HearSay  12.12.13 12:06 52 min Honor Roll Back  

 


