Quarterly Issues/Programs List Q1 - 2014

Description	Program/Segment	Date	Time	Duration	Narration of Type and
of Issue					Description of Program/Segment
Politics	HearSay	1.6.14	12:06	52 min	6 th District Special Elections
		1.15.14	12:06	52 min	2014 General Assembly Session
		1.22.14	12:06	52 min	2014 General Assembly Update
		2.6.14	12:06	52 min	2014 General Assembly Week 5
		2.24.14	12:06	52 min	2014 General Assembly Midway
		3.6.14	12:06	52 min	Congressmen of Hampton Roads
		3.10.14	12:06	52 min	Political Roundtable
Education	HearSay	2.5.14	12:06	52 min	STEM's Older Students
		3.13.14	12:06	52 min	Count Down to Graduation
	Another View	1.31.14	12:06	52 min	American Graduate
Military	HearSay	3.10.14	12:06	52 min	Military Matters
Health	HearSay	3.19.14	12:06	52 min	Fight Against ALS
	Another View	1.24.14	12:06	52 min	Alzheimer's Disease
		2.28.14	12:06	52 min	Heart Disease Women
		3.28.14	12:06	52 min	Your eyes and your health
Race	Another View	1.17.14	12:06	52 min	Housing Discrimination
		3.14.14	12:06	52 min	Stand Your Ground

There Follows a listing of the significant issues responded to by WHRV 89.5 FM, Norfolk, VA, along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period _____ to ____. The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect priority or significance.

Quarterly Issues/Programs List Q1 - 2014

Education	HearSay	12.12.13	12:06	52 min	Honor Roll Back

There Follows a listing of the significant issues responded to by WHRV 89.5 FM, Norfolk, VA, along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period _____ to ____. The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect priority or significance.